1700-2600MHz 2dBi
WIDE-RAND CEILING-HOUNT OUVIDIRECTIOMAL ANTENVA

BF o Micracn Compongniy

Electrical specifications

Frequency range

Gain

VSWR/50 Ohms
Horizontal beamwidth
Vertical beamwidth
Polarization
Maximum input power
Connector

Lightning protection

Mechanical specifications

Dimensions of antenna (D X H)
Weight of antenna
(Including mounting Kits)

Radome material

Horizontal pattern

1700~2600 MHz
2 dBi

<15

360°

65°

Vertical

50 W

N-Male / Female

Direct ground

D145 mm X35 mm
0.3 Kg

Fiberglass

Vertical pattern
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